O 199,540 4.58 35.00% 69,839 2.20 438,988 
Totals  9,456,400 217.09 35.00% 3,309,072 2.50 23,582,534 

Required Parking and Loading: As required by the Traffic Management Plan in Statement Number 12 

* Subarea “J” is limited to a maximum of three hundred twenty-two (322) dwelling units, a minimum off-street parking      
requirements of three hundred eight (308) spaces and a maximum of twenty thousand (20,000) square feet of related convenience 
business and related other uses.   

LEGEND
Limit of Work

Entry/Exit

Exit

PROJECT SUMMARY
Construction Type: 1-A

Building Height:	
	 Block E 	 94’
	 Block N 	 94’